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Hurocar ﬂﬂlm

Valentino

MOTORI

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
Sy MX 2025

e

Vercelli 09 03 25
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
3 18 POLLARA Pietro
4 27 SMERALDO Andrea S.
11 1  NOVARINO Norman
17 28 VAGADORE Mauro
28 19 BISIO Riccardo
40 2 GATTI Guido
47 7  VAILATTI Nicola
49 20 FILIPPI Sandro
75 29 PICCO Marco
81 21 BAZURRO Claudio
81 8 PROVENZANO Giuseppe
83 3  GILARDO Davide
99 9  ROASIO Simone
102 10 PAIRE lvan
108 11 VINOTTO Valerio
133 22 ODDONE Diego
157 30 TREVIA Fulvio
231 12 VASCHETTO Maurizio
260 4 MELONI Alberto
315 13 DEPETRINI Diego
335 23 ROSSI Fabio
369 24  ROSSI Andrea
423 5  PAOLILLO Cristian
522 14 GONELLA Fabio
544 31 RICCIO Massimiliano
621 15 MASSAGLIA Alessandro
701 32 ROMA Maurizio
731 25 BARNINI Filippo
773 16 ARIMATEA Luca
929 6  OTTAVIANI Omar
973 26  GUASTELLA Salvatore
985 17  VENITTI Samuele
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Veteran_SuperVeteran - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (32)

Categoria

MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX2 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX2 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX2 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

Motoclub - Team
Made Of Moto

La Guardia
Orbassano Racing
Mmx Maggiora Motocross
Don Bosco Arenzano
Turrini Moto Sport
Mx4Fun

Turrini Moto Sport
Fossano

Della Superba
Orbassano Racing
Segno

Fossano
Orbassano Racing
Segno

Calvari

Alassio

Orbassano Racing
Orbassano Racing
La Guardia

Calvari

Liguria Racing
Orbassano Racing
Orbassano Racing
Achille Varzi

Fast Cross
Mariano Comense
Alassio

Made Of Moto
Fast Cross

Calvari

Segno

Esposto ore : 08:56

ALPA

INVIARD: [ KEYPOWER
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TECNOLOGIA ITALIANA [m—

Vercelli, domenica 09 marzo 2025

Moto

Husqgvarna

KTM

Fantic

Yamaha

KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda

Kawasaki

KTM
Honda

Triumph

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

Husqvarna

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM

KTM

Husqgvarna

Honda
Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha

Fantic

CCANICA (DOVO

»
Geo di Gasa

magmkiming

Transp .

25186
25160
25167
25164
25178
25180
25172
25181
25169
25162
25185
25175
25170
25165
25184
25168
25132
25140
25148
25159
25154
25176
25183
25182
25166
25157
25187
25130
25171
25188
21224
25174
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